Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Northeast Communications of Wisc	onsin, Inc.		
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under war provider is doing business): Nsight; Cellcom; Northeast Telephone Co	mpany, LL	LC;	
Bayland Telephone, LLC; Lakefield Telephone Company, LLC; Brown Coun Niagara Telephone Company, LLC; Nsighttel Wireless, LLC; Nsight Telser		LLC	
Magara Telephone Company, ELC, Asignite Wifeless, ELC, Asignit Telser	VICES		
Address of Service Provider: 450 Security Blvd., Green Bay, WI 54313			
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Larry L. Lueck			
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Ser or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in location):	*		
450 Security Blvd., Green Bay, WI 54313			
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (920) 617-7000			
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (920) 617-5744			
Email Address of Designated Agent: infringe@nsight.com			
tative of the Designating Service Provide Date: December 30, 2015			
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Larry L. Lueck, Associate Legal Counsel			
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright web www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html		Scanned FEB 1 7 2016	
Mail the form to:			
J.S. Copyright Office, Designated Agents 2.0. Box 71537 Received		Caivad	
W-1'-4- DC 2004 1525			
		IAN 19 2016 Pyright Office	
	Copyri	ght Office	